
USAWFL TAMPA TOURNAMENT

NEW ORLEANS SAINTS TEAM ROSTER

PLAYER NAME
JohnPaul Thompson

John Drinkard
Jeremy Butler

Antonio Torres
Jaime Cooper

William Lafitte
Adam Silvia

Jerone Dabon
Christopher Lucineo

Lawrence Fultz
Adam Wiseman

E.A. Del Fletcher 
Willy Sauerin 
Brandon Crain

COACHES
Rev. Julius Lee

Asia Porter
LaDonnis Evans

#
4
8
10
11
12
15
21
23
27
28
33
39
44
47

CLASS
2
2
2
2
2
2
4
3
3
4
3

2


